Ostwestfalen | Sommer 2024
Tennis SV Hausberge (1045646)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 17.04.2024

Anlage
Hoher Brink 18, 32457 Porta Westfalica
TO571/72707

Sportwart/in
Weber, Philipp
T 016093528567 philipp_weber93@yahoo.de

Jugendwart/in
Henkenjohann, Alicia
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Herren 6er 1 | Bezirksklasse
MF: Bernd Miiller
m 015128117952; berndmueller16021971@gmail.com
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Frommknecht, Daniel
Meyer, Daniel

Muller, Michael
Rockemann, Tim Gerrit
Méacker, Stefan
Mohamed-Haji, Gabriel
Weber, Philipp
Rozenfelds, Rinalds (LAT D)
Blatz, Mathias

Eickmeier, Marian

Zalipski, Christopher Jason
Camen, Marcus
Brandhorst, Ralph

Mdiller, Bernd

Pape, Alexander
Borgmann, Phillip

Muiller, Paul

Rd&sner, Daniel

(SG mit TuS 1919 Eisbergen)
Prasuhn, Max

(SG mit Mindener TK)
Kihme, Lenn Ole

Mohme, Niklas

Kihme, Mika

Hoffmann, Mark

Langner, Niklas
Packhauser, Thorsten
Warai, Markus

Denk, Florian

Lamanuzzi, Vincenzo

(SG mit TC Minden-Stemmer e.V.)

ID-Nr.

19101918
19202261
17103352
18501310
18201071
18300164
19300707
10166418
18703222
18900772
19102628
18401543
19002469
17101050
19851126
19864374
10750196
18452696

10754566

10471943
10458579
10841447
18901775
19707124
19007173
17502006
18108587
10452624

LK
LK6,5
LK7,4
LK8,6
LK9,6
LK10,2
LK11,0
LK11,7
LK13,2
LK13,9
LK14,5
LK16,1
LK18,1
LK19,1
LK19,5
LK19,8
LK21,6
LK21,8
LK21,9

LK22,1

LK22,2
LK22,8
LK23,0
LK23,2
LK24,0
LK24,1
LK24,3
LK24,4
LK24,8
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Ra. Name (Nat.)
29 Kleimeyer, Philip
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18601145 LK24,8
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